
St Malo St Malo
Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart

Fri 28 Mar 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:00 16:00 20:00
Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 16:00 17:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 30 Mar 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 31 Mar 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 01 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 02 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 13:50 14:50 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 03 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 04 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 05 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 06 Apr 2025 07:15 08:15 09:15 12:15 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 07 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 08 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 09 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 12:10 13:10 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 10 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 11 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 12 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 16:00 17:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 13 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 14 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 15 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 16 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 17:15 18:15 19:15 22:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 17 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 18 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 19 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 20 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 21 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 22 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 23 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 24 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 25 Apr 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 12:30 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 26 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 15:00 16:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 27 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 28 Apr 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 29 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 30 Apr 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 01 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 13:45 14:45 18:15 21:15 04:40 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 02 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 03 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 04 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 05 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 06 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 07 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 08 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 09 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 10 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 11 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 12 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 13 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 14 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 15 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 16 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 17 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 18 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 19 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 20 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 21 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 22 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 23 May 2025 06:45 07:45 08:45 11:45 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 24 May 2025 07:15 08:15 09:15 12:15 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 25 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 26 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 27 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 28 May 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 29 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 17:15 18:15 19:15 22:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 30 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 31 May 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 01 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 02 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 03 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 04 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 05 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 06 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 07 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 08 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 09 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 10 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 11 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 12 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 13 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 14 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 15 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 16 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 17 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 18 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 19 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 20 Jun 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 12:30 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 21 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 22 Jun 2025 07:00 08:00 09:00 12:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 23 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 24 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 25 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 26 Jun 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 27 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 28 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 29 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 30 Jun 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00

Times shown are local to ports. Inter-Island sailing times are subject to Ports of Jersey approval.

High-Speed Conventional
St Malo Guernsey PortsmouthGuernsey Poole Jersey Guernsey Guernsey



Tue 01 Jul 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 02 Jul 2025 12:00 14:00 14:45 15:45 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 03 Jul 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 04 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 05 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 06 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 07 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 08 Jul 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 09 Jul 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 10 Jul 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 11 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 12 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 13 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 14 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 15 Jul 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 16 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 15:15 16:15 17:15 20:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 17 Jul 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 18 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 19 Jul 2025 07:00 08:00 09:00 12:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 20 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 21 Jul 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 12:30 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 22 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 23 Jul 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 24 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 25 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 26 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 17:00 22:30 23:59
Sun 27 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 28 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 29 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 30 Jul 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 15:15 16:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 31 Jul 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 01 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 02 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 03 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 04 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 05 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 06 Aug 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 07 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 08 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 09 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 10 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 11 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 12 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 13 Aug 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 13:45 14:45 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 14 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 15 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 16 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 17 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 18 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 19 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 20 Aug 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 21 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 22 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 23 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 16:00 17:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 24 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 25 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 26 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 27 Aug 2025 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 13:40 14:40 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 28 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 29 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 30 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 31 Aug 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 01 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 02 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 03 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 04 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 05 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 06 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 07 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 08 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 09 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 10 Sep 2025 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 12:40 13:40 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 11 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 12 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 13 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 14 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 15 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 16 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 17 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 16:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 18 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 19 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 20 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 21 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 22 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 23 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Wed 24 Sep 2025 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 17:15 18:15 19:15 22:15 06:00 07:30 16:00 20:00
Thu 25 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Fri 26 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Sat 27 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 07:30 14:00 15:30 22:30 23:59
Sun 28 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 08:00 20:00
Mon 29 Sep 2025 08:00 09:00 10:00 13:00 14:15 17:15 18:15 21:15 06:00 08:30 16:00 20:00
Tue 30 Sep 2025 06:00 08:30 16:00


